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STARTERS #

ROASTED MOUNTAIN CHEESE SERVED WITH FRIED ONIONS AND CRANBERRIES 20 PLN .
BEEF TENDERLOIN TARTAR STEAK WITH PICKLES AND HOME-MADE BREAD 38 PLN
SMOKED TROUT FILLET WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND CROUTONS 38 PLN
SOUPS
PORCINI MUSHROOM SOUP WITH DUMPLINGS 36 PLN
SAUERKRAUT SOUP WITH RIBS 28 PLN
BROTH WITH HOME-MADE PASTA 28 PLN
SOUR RYE SOUP WITH SAUSAGE 25 PLN
BORSCHT WITH MEAT DUMPLINGS 28 PLN
TOMATO SOUP WITH HIGHLANDER DUMPLINGS 24 PLN
BEEF STROGANOFF SERVED IN A HOT KETTLE 1 PERSON/2 PEOPLE 32 PLN/58 PLN
TRADITIONAL DISHES
MINCED MEAT CUTLET WITH BOILED POTATOES, CARROTS AND PEAS 40 PLN
CHICKEN FILLET WITH BOILED POTATOES AND SELECTION OF SALADS 45 PLN
PORK CHOP WITH BOILED POTATOES AND FRIED CABBAGE 49 PLN
HIGHLANDER CUTLET BAKED WITH SMOKED SHEEP CHEESE, CRANBERRIES,
COUNTRY-STYLE POTATOES AND SPRING SALAD 55 PLN
- POTATO PANCAKES (2 PIECES) 27 PLN
POTATO PANCAKES IN CHANTERELLE SAUCE 50 PLN
BOILED POTATO PANCAKES WITH BEEF GOULASH 57 PLN
ROAST BOAR WITH SILESIAN DUMPLINGS AND FRIED CABBAGE 55 PLN
CHICKEN FILLET 30 PLN
CHICKEN FILLET IN CHANTERELLE SAUCE BAKED WITH CHEESE 44 PLN
DUCK FILLET WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE 46 PLN
CHICKEN CUTLET DE VOLAILLE 37 PLN
CABBAGE ROLLS IN TOMATO SAUCE 32 PLN
CABBAGE ROLLS WITH CHANTERELLE SAUCE 42 PLN

*LIST OF ALLERGENS AVAILABLE FROM THE ROOM MANAGER
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GRILLED DISHE{S&“:E:ROM OUR WOOD-FIRED OVEN

~ PORK KNUCKLE SERVED CRISPY - MUSTARD, HORSERADISH, KETCHUP
~ SHASHLIK ,THE ROBBER” + SAUCES
- SHASHLIK OF LAMB LOIN + SAUCES

“KASPROWY” PORK NECK + SAUCES
SAUSAGE FROM THE GRILL + SAUCES

ROASTED BLOOD SAUSAGE SERVED WITH FRIED CABBAGE AND POTATOES

VEAL IN CHANTERELLE SAUCE

~CRISPY DUCK SERVED WITH CRANBERRIES

RIBS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
HONEY SAUCE

GARLIC CREAM SAUCE

BBQ SAUCE

GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN:

WITH CHANTERELLE SAUCE

WITH PORCINI SAUCE

WITH BBQ SAUCE

WITH HONEY AND MUSTARD SAUCE
WITH GARLIC CREAM SAUCE

WITH MARJORAM AND WILD GARLIC BUTTER

ZAKOPANE CASSEROLE SERVED IN A HOT KETTLE

50 PLN
40 PLN
70 PLN
47 PLN
25 PLN
30 PLN
50 PLN
70 PLN
48 PLN

55 PLN
60 PLN
45 PLN
45 PLN
45 PLN
45 PLN

SAUSAGE, BACON, STEWED CABBAGE, POTATOES AND EVERYTHING BAKED WITH

SMOKED SHEEP CHEESE
50 PLN
BURGER KRAKOWIACY I GORALE [CRACOVIANS AND HIGHLANDERS]
WHEAT ROLL, BEEF, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLED CUCUMBER,
DOUBLE ROASTED BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, GRAVY, CHIPS
45 PLN
FLAMING “ZBOJECKI” SKEWER WITH ROASTED POTATOES FOR 2 PEOPLE
120 PLN




BEEF STEAKS

SEASONED MINIMUM
28 DAYS

BEEF TENDERLOIN PEPPER STEAK

FLATBREAD / GREEN PEPPER SAUCE

BEEF TENDERLOIN CHEESE STEAK

FLATBREAD / GORGONZOLA SAUCE

SAFFRON SIRLOIN STEAK

* WILD GARLIC BUTTER / SAFFRON SAUCE / FLATBREAD'

ENTRECOTE STEAK

FLATBREAD / DEMI GLACE SAUCE

BAKED POTATOES
FLATBREAD

COOKED VEGETABLES
PORCINI SAUCE

SIDES

9 PLN CHIPS
10 PEN BREADSTICKS
16 PLN GRILLED VEGETABLES
23 PLN CHANTERELLE SAUCE

149 PLN

169 PLN

189 PLN

120 PLN

13 PLN
8 PLN
30 PLN
23 PLN




FEASTING BOARD

~ DIAMOND PLATTER OF ITALIAN COLD CUTS AND CHEESES
DIAMOND PLATTER OF HOME-MADE PRODUCTS, COLD CUTS AND CHEESES

DUMPLINGS

HOMEMADE RUSSIAN DUMPLINGS WITH GRAVY

HOMEMADE BEEF DUMPLINGS WITH GRAVY

HOMEMADE CABBAGE AND MUSHROOMS DUMPLINGS AND GRAVY
HOMEMADE DUMPLINGS WITH LAMB AND GRAVY

150 PLN

150 PLN

35 PLN
40 PLN
37 PLN
47 PLN

HOME-MADE DUMPLINGS WITH BUTTER-DIPPED STRAWBERRIES AND SERVED WITH

CREAM

PANCAKES

PANCAKES WITH APPLE AND CINNAMON, FRUIT AND POWDERED SUGAR
PANCAKES WITH CHEESE, FRUIT AND POWDERED SUGAR

PANCAKES WITH JAM SERVED WITH FRUIT AND POWDERED SUGAR
CHOCOLATE PANCAKES WITH FRUIT AND POWDERED SUGAR

TOPPINGS
WHIPPED CREAM
STRAWBERRY TOPPING
. RASPBERRY TOPPING
| CHOCOLATE TOPPING
TOFFEE TOPPING

37 PLN

35 PLN
35 PLN
35 PLN
35PIN

5PLN
5PLN
5PLN
5PLN

5PLN
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FISH FROM THE WOOD-FIRED OVEN

GRILLED TROUT WITH GARLIC BUTTER
GRILLED TROUT WITH HONEY-MUSTARD SAUCE
GRILLED BALTIC SALMON WITH HORSERADISH SAUCE
GRILLED BALTIC SALMON WITH GARLIC CREAM SAUCE

SALAD BUFFET (ONE PLATE SERVING) 27 PLN

THREE-SALAD SELECTION 20 PLN

SALADS
DUCK SALAD
SALAD MIX, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, CELERY, RED ONION, PEAR,
ROASTED PINE NUTS CRANBERRY VINAIGRETTE, BAKED GRISSINI
SALAD WITH BEEF TENDERLOIN
ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, CELERY,

RED ONION, PARMESAN CHEESE, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, BAKED GRISSINI

SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON
SALAD MIX, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, CELERY, GREEN OLIVES,
WALNUTS, RED ONION, ORANGE, VINAIGRETTE, BAKED GRISSINI

SIDES
BAKED POTATOES ‘ 9 PLN FRIED BEETROOT
BOILED POTATOES 9 PLN BUCKWHEAT GROATS
RICE 13 PLN BARLEY GROATS
CHIPS 13 PLN SILESIAN DUMPLINGS
CARROT WITH PEAS 13 PLN WHEAT/RYE  BREAD
SAUTEED CABBAGE 13 PLN FOCACCIA
COOKED VEGETABLES 16 PLN BREADSTICKS
PORCINI SAUCE 23 PLN CHANTERELLE SAUCE

N\

45PLN
 45PIN
45 PLN

45 PLN

45 PLN

45 PLN

45 PLN

16 PLN
13 PLN
13 PLN
13 PLN

7 PLN
10 PLN

8 PLN
23 PLN




% DESSERTS
TIRAMISU ( SMALL CUP / LARGE CUP) 20 PLN /25 PLN
_ ’]ELLY WITH A SCOOP OF ICE CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM 19 PLN

: PAVLOVA DESSERT ( SMALL CUP / LARGE CUP) 20 PLN / 25 PLN
' | ICE-CREAM DESSERTS
MA]ESTIC CHOCOLATE 35 PLN /50 PLN

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM, BANANA, CHOCOLATE COATING, CHOCOLATE SPONGE,
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, CHOCOLATE NIBS, CHOCOLATE CRISPS

EXOTIC EMPIRE 35PLN /50 PLN

MANGO FLAVOURED ICE CREAM, FRESH EXOTIC FRUIT, MANGO PASSIONFRIUT FOAM,
FRUIT, TOPPING, WHIPPED CREAM

PAVLOVA'S CRYSTAL 35 PLN /50 PLN

ICE CREAM, MERINGUE, STRAWBERRIES, ROSE SYRUP, STRAWBERRY GLAZE, WHIPPED
CREAM

FOREST GEM 35PLN /50 PLN

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM FRESH FRUIT RASPBERRY MOUSSE FRUIT TOPPING WHIPPED
CREAM, ELDERBERRY JUICE CHOCOLATE SPONGE

CAKES
APPLE PIE 15 PLN
HOT APPLE PIE WITH A SCOOP OF ICE CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM 25 PLN
CREAM CAKE 18 PLN
MERINGUE CAKE 21 PLN

FRUIT CRUMBLE 25 PLN

WAFFLES - CLASSIC

WAFFLE SOLO ‘ | 10 PLN
WAFFLE WITH POWDERED SUGAR 11 PLN
HOME-MADE WAFFLE TOPPINGS

TOPPING
(TOFFEE, CHOCOLATE, NUTELLA, STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY ) 5PLN
CHERRIES IN GEL 5PLN
WHIPPED CREAM 5PLN
FRUITS 5PLN

SPRINKLES 5PLN




COLD DRINKS

STRAWBERRY COMPOTE

'CHERRY COMPOTE

PLUM COMPOTE
VITAMIN JUICE FROM CELERY, CARROTS, APPLE AND BEETROOT

NATURAL ORANGE JUICE

NATURAL GRAPEFRUIT JUICE
NATURAL CARROT JUICE
NATURAL APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE
BLACKCURRANT JUICE
APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE

BANANA JUICE

STILL MINERAL WATER
RED BULL

LEMONADE

ORANGE LEMONADE
ROSE LEMONADE
NATURAL ICED TEA
CARBONATED BEVERAGES

PEPSI

. PEPSI MAX

MIRINDA

7 UP

TONIC

SPARKLING WATER

7 PLN
7 PLN
7 PLN
13 PLN
19 PLN
19 PLN
15 PLN
15 PLN
9 PLN
9 PLN
9 PLN
9 PLN
9 PLN
9 PLN
9 PLN
7 PLN
16 PLN
17 PLN
17 PLN. 1
17 PLN
11 PLN

10 PLN
10 PLN
10 PLN
10 PLN
10 PLN

7 PLN
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COFFEE
ESPRESSO 25 ML 12 PLN
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 50 ML 14PLN
AMERICANO 150 ML ' ' 14PILN
LATTE COFFEE 200 ML "~ 17PLN
CAPPUCCINO 150 ML 14 PLN
CAPPUCCINO DOUBLE ESPRESSO 300 ML 17 PLN
COFFEE LATTE WITH PINE SYRUP OR VANILLA OR CARAMEL 200 ML 19 PLN
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM 300 ML : 18 PLN
LARGE MULLED WINE WITH SPICES 400 ML 23 PLN
MULLED HONEY WITH GINGER 400 ML 20 PLN
TEA PREPARED WITH WATER FROM ZAKOPANE 300 ML 7 PLN
GREEN TEA 300 ML 8 PLN
INFUSIONS

SACRED PEACE 12 PLN
(MELISSA 43%, HOPS, APPLE, HERBS)
FOR SUNDAY DINING 12 PLN
(ROOIBOS, APPLE, QUINCE, RASPBERRY, HERB LEAF)
STIMULATING FOR WORK 12 PLN
CHOKEBERRY, HAWTHORN, MOUNTAIN ASH, OATS)

 AFTER STRENGTH TRAINING 12 PLN
RASPBERRY, MIRABELLE, LEMON, HERBS
MINT | f 12 PLN
CHAMOMILE | 12 PLN
ITALIAN FENNEL 12 PLN
LINDEN 12 PLN

ADDITIONS 50 ML ¥

HONEY 3 PLN RASPBERRY JUICE 3 PLN
DANDELION JUICE 3 PLN ROSEHIP JUICE 3 PLN
ELDERBERRY JUICE 3 PLN BLACKCURRANT JUICE 3 PLN
LEMON SYRUP 3 PLN ORANGE SYRUP 3 PLN
PINE SYRUP 3 PLN




BEER

TYSKIE GRONIE DRAUGHT 0,5L
TYSKIE GRONIE DRAUGHT 0,3L
KSIAZECE GOLDEN WHEAT 0.5
KSIAZECE GOLDEN WHEAT 0,3L
PILSNER URQUELL DRAUGHT 0,5L
PILSNER URQUELL DRAUGHT 0,3L
KSIAZECE RED LAGER 0.5L
KSIAZECE GOLDEN WHEAT 0.5L
KSIAZECE DARK MILD 0.5L

LECH PREMIUM 0,3L

LECH FREE (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 0,3L
DEBOWE STRONG 0.5L

U-BOOT (BEER + VODKA)
U-BOOT GREEN

SYRUP FOR BEER

MULLED BEER

WITH ORANGE AND SPICES (CLOVES, ANISEED, GINGER)
WITH LEMON AND SPICES (CLOVES, ANISEED, GINGER)

18 PLN
16 PLN._

17 PLN
15 PLN
19 PLN
17 PLN
18 PLN
19 PLN
19 PLN
13 PLN
13 PLN
17 PLN

30 PLN
30 PLN

2 PLN

25 PLN

25 PLN




PURE SPIRITS

WYBOROWA
WYBOROWA

FINLAND

FINLAND

FINLANDIA CRANBERRY
FINLANDIA CRANBERRY
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT KURANT
ABSOLUT KURANT

FLAVOURED SPIRITS 40 ML

CAMPARI

JAGERMEISTER

ZUBROWKA

ADVOCAT

WISNIOWKA

KRUPNIK

KARLOVARSKA BECHEROVKA

RUM 40 ML
HAVANA CLUB
BACARDI BLACK
DOMESTIC RUM

50ML 16 PLN

0.5L 154 PLN

50ML 16 PLN
0.5L 154 PLN
50ML 17 PLN
0.5L 154 PLN_
50ML 16 PLN
0.5L 154 PLN
50ML 16 PLN
0,5L 154 PLN
50ML 16 PLN
0.5L 154 PLN

14 PLN
17 PLN
11 PLN
11PLN
11 PLN
11 PLN
11 PLN

17 PLN

17PLN

10 PLN




GIN 40 ML

LUBUSKI GIN 14 PLN
SEAGRAM’S GIN v 7 16 PLN

BOMBAY GIN ' 22 PLN

TEQUILA 40 ML

TEQUILA 16 PLN
TEQUILA EXTRA OLMECA 20 PLN
WHISKY 40 ML
PASSPORT ) 15 PLN
BALLANTINES 19 PLN
JOHNIE WALKER RED 22 PLN
JACK DANIELS | v 22 PLN
JAMESON 21 PLN
TULLAMORE DEW 19 PLN
CHIVAS REGAL 28 PLN
JOHNIE WALKER BLACK 26 PLN
GENTELEMAN JACK : 28 PLN
JOHNIE WALKER GREEN 33 PLN ;
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YERAS 44 PLN
JOHNIE WALKER GOLD 44 PLN
JOHNIE WALKER BLUE " 100 PLN

COGNAC, BRANDY, 25 ML
HENNESSY 28 PLN
NAPOLEON 11 PLN
STOCK 11 PLN




DRINKS -~

MOJITO 31 PLN
(LIME, 2 TEASPOONS BROWN SUGAR, 8-10 MINT LEAVES, 40ML WHITE RUM, SPRITE)

SEX ON THE BEACH 33 PLN

(80ML ORANGE JUICE, 10ML CRANBERRY JUICE, 20ML ARCHE LIQUEUR, 20ML MALIBU,
40ML VODKA)

APEROL SPRITZ 31 PLN
(APEROL, PROSECCO, SPARKLING WATER)

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 37 PLN

(COLA, 20ML LEMON JUICE, 20ML WHITE RUM, 20ML GIN, 20ML BOLS TRIPLE SEC, 20ML
TEQUILA SILVER, 20ML VODKA)

FRUITY DRINKS

LAJKONIK 25 PLN
(2 TBSP STRAWBERRY MOUSSE, 10ML LEMON JUICE, 15ML PASSOA, 20ML WHITE RUM)

- RED BEADS 25 PLN

(2 TBSP RASPBERRY MOUSSE, 20ML LIME JUICE, 20ML RASPBERRY LIQUEUR, 40ML WHITE
RUM) ‘

SHOTS

KAMIKAZE 22 PLN (4PCS)
(50ML VODKA, 50ML BOLS BLUE, 50ML LEMON JUICE)

WHITE DEATH 20ML (10PCS) 37 PLN
(EVERCLEAR, MELON LIQUEUR, BANANA JUICE)
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CELEBRATE WITH US
WEDDINGS
BAPTISMS
HOLY COMMUNIONS
SPECIAL EVENTS
HEN AND STAG PARTIES
COMPANY EVENTS, ANNIVERSARIES, PROMOTIONS, SUCCESSES.

TALK TO US ABOUT YOUR PARTY
OUR SPECIALISTS WILL ORGANISE
YOUR EVENT
SEE ALL OFFERS ON
WWW.KRAKOWIACYIGORALE.PL
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KRAKOWIACY I GORALE
Krzyszkowice 310 32-445 Krzyszkowice

REZERWACJE
tel. +48 512 351 753 E-Mail: imprezy@krakowiacyigorale.pl
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